
MIT Slideruler Shredfest

9/10/2016-9/11/2016

Weekend Omnium

Place School Total M XC W XC M STXC W STXC M DH W DH M DS W DS TR

1 UVM 436 50 50 50 43 50 50 50 50 43

2 MIT 300 8 43 21 50 18 43 24 43 50

3 RPI 256 43 37 28 37 24 0 13 37 37

4 UNH 193 32 32 43 0 43 0 43 0 0

5 USMA 158 28 18 24 28 0 0 0 28 32

6 Clarkson 139 6 21 0 0 15 37 28 32 0

7 U Mass 134 18 15 37 0 32 0 32 0 0

8 Penn State 120 11 28 0 32 28 0 21 0 0

9 Northeastern 101 37 0 32 0 21 0 11 0 0

10 U Conn 77 7 0 15 0 37 0 18 0 0

11 Lehigh 64 24 0 18 0 13 0 9 0 0

12 RIT 54 4 0 13 0 0 0 37 0 0

13 U Penn 45 21 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Plymouth State 26 0 0 0 0 11 0 15 0 0

15 Cornell 26 15 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Boston C 22 13 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 WPI 17 9 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Middlebury 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Cross Country

Women A 11 Starters 3 Laps Points Time

1 166 Brewster Hazel UVM 80 1:52:10

2 136 Lawrence Kathryn MIT 70 1:58:03

3 118 Mrugal Allison RPI 63 2:03:20

4 183 Gajda Miranda UVM 57 2:08:24

5 163 Gehring Kasinee UVM 51 2:12:34

6 177 Kessler Caroline UVM 45 2:19:44

7 127 Sullivan Emily OPEN 2:21:07

8 105 Archer Lucy MIT 40 2:21:47

9 131 Breza Lauren UNH 35 2:32:08

10 201 Thumel Julia U Penn 30 2:44:54

DNF 102 Rusch Katherine RPI

Women B 9 Starters 2 Laps Points Time

1 111 Copplestone Grace MIT 48 1:35:39

2 191 Ramac Rebecca UVM 41 1:38:50

3 186 Pearsons Kirsten Penn State 35 1:44:06

4 169 Walch Nicole UVM 30 1:49:41

5 128 Smith Sarah Clarkson 26 1:50:19

6 107 Hadley Beth MIT 22 1:50:25

7 140 Alford Gabrielle USMA 18 1:59:10

8 189 Dezutter Katherine U Mass 15 2:10:40

9 110 Treers Laura MIT 12 2:18:44

Men A 21 Starters 4 Laps Points Time

1 162 Lando Nick UVM 80 1:54:41

2 103 Marion Jay RPI 70 1:58:49

3 221 McNeill Kenneth Northeastern 63 1:59.44

4 175 Inger Jake UVM 57 2:00:09

5 202 Thumel Heath U Penn 51 2:05:59

6 216 Waters Tobin U Mass 45 2:07:09

7 215 Furness Sam Cornell 40 2:07:47

8 104 Nicholas Andrew RPI 35 2:08:27

9 190 Striegel Peter UVM 30 2:10:36

10 121 Lovell Adam UNH 26 2:12:12

11 122 Cunningham Alec UNH 22 2:16:54

12 165 Cecenas Benito UVM 18 2:18:59

13 151 Tasik Brad UVM 15 2:21:44

14 228 Smallidge Lucas U Conn 12 2:22:01

15 152 Smith-Curran Brooks UVM 9 2:22:08

16 204 Veggeberg Sammy U Mass 7 2:27:54

17 182 Hedlund Sammy UVM 5 2:29:55

18 130 Forquer Daniel USMA 3 2:00:52 P&P

19 155 Samuel Damphousse UVM 2 2:01:31 P&P

DNF 174 Leslie Jimmy UVM

DNF 164 Mandel Charles UVM

DNF 198 Koontz Miller Xavier UVM

Men B 25 Starters 3 Laps Points Time

1 106 Clark Justin UNH 48 1:46:20

2 213 Buell Matthew Lehigh 41 1:51:24

3 200 Farrell Benjamin Northeastern 35 1:53:16

4 134 Pritchard Preston USMA 30 1:55:29

5 113 Mitchel Robert Boston C 26 2:03:11

6 199 Vickerman William Penn State 22 2:04:45

7 230 Glover James UVM 18 2:06:43

8 139 Gengler Wyatt USMA 15 2:07:39

9 196 McCartney Ian Lehigh 12 2:08:17

10 170 Forster Ethan Lehigh 9 2:09:18

11 133 Young Andrew USMA 7 2:11:40

12 117 Carney Matthew MIT 5 2:18:14

13 112 Egan Benjamin Boston C 3 2:29:57

14 222 Lagnsford Trevyn Northeastern 2 2:36:13

15 108 Krol Prezemyslaw MIT 1 2:48:20

DNF 179 Fricke Patrick UVM

DNF 161 Rockett Morgan Northeastern

DNF 220 Toritto Luke U Mass

DNF 156 Witz Keaton Lehigh

DNF 123 White Charles UNH

DNF 193 Cassidy Nathaniel UVM

DNF 231 Oulundsen Ted Clarkson

DNF 224 Finkelstein Joshua Northeastern

DNF 168 Slamm Joseph Northeastern



Men C 31 Starters 2 Laps Points Time

1 116 Dorn Conrad RPI 32 1:15:40

2 137 Deluca Marcello RPI 24 1:16:24

3 154 Travis Wold WPI 18 1:18:52

4 135 Murdock Jacob USMA 15 1:19:18

5 126 Kepes Tyler Clarkson 12 1:19:32

6 158 Teale Carson MIT 9 1:19:34

7 120 Adams Jackson Middlebury 7 1:20:25

8 197 Lengelbach-Pierce Zander UVM 5 1:21:53

9 146 Tygart Adrian RIT 4 1:22:04

10 143 Romanishin John MIT 3 1:23:01

11 145 Phelps Jeffrey RIT 2 1:25:16

12 192 Bensco Jacob U Mass 1 1:25:30

13 157 Brocato Nicholas WPI 1:25:31

14 147 Mallory Luke Clarkson 1:25:32

15 129 Ellis Brian UNH 1:26:33

16 101 Stricker Joshua RPI 1:27:34

17 194 Lavendel Gabriel UVM 1:29:04

18 115 Groux Dominick RPI 1:30:29

19 160 Connor Thomas UVM 1:30:47

20 167 Shrives Daniel WPI 1:34:36

21 211 Kane Timothy U Mass 1:40:51

22 142 Baker Ian UNH 1:42;11

23 109 You Charlie RPI 1:43:16

24 149 Fitzsimmons Nicholas UVM 1:48:45

25 119 Carroll Marley Clarkson 1:53:25

26 141 Mentzer Joshua Boston C 2:02:45

27 170 Forster Ethan Lehigh 2:13:30

DNF 114 Relny Donovan Boston C

DNF 117 Carney Matthew MIT

DNF 150 Knisley Luke UVM

DNF 153 Sinkler Charles WPI



Dual Slalom

Women A 3 Starters Points

1 183 Gajda Miranda UVM 80

2 177 Kessler Caroline UVM 70

3 118 Mrugal Allison RPI 63

Women B 8 Starters Points

1 136 Lawrence Kathryn MIT 48

2 128 Smith Sarah Clarkson 41

3 105 Archer Lucy MIT 35

4 111 Copplestone Grace MIT 30

5 163 Gehring Kasinee UVM 26

6 191 Ramac Rebecca UVM 22

7 140 Alford Gabrielle USMA 18

8 169 Walch Nicole UVM 15

Men A 20 Starters Points

1 174 Leslie Jimmy UVM 80

2 151 Tasik Brad UVM 70

3 223 Daigle Alec U Mass 63

4 138 Peredine North UNH 57

5 125 Negrotti Christopher UNH 51

6 229 Daigle Sean MIT 45

7 152 Smith-Curran Brooks UVM 40

8 244 Whitehill James RIT 35

9 209 Dipentima Dylan UVM 30

10 129 Ellis Brian UNH 26

11 212 Goodwin Jack UVM 22

12 188 Leonard Ryan UVM 18

13 210 Harper Nicholas UVM 15

14 217 Lewis Daniel Penn State 12

15 190 Striegel Peter UVM 9

16 221 McNeill Kenneth Northeastern 7

17 240 Alden Avery UVM 5

18 173 DeMars Robbinson UVM 3

19 178 Allardi Alexander UVM 2

20 175 Inger Jake UVM 1

Men B 23 Starters Points

1 184 Laracy Timothy UVM 48

2 162 Lando Nick UVM 41

3 148 Levine Jackson UNH 35

4 227 Page Zachary Clarkson 30

5 218 Moore Avi Penn State 26

6 159 Rochford Emeric UVM 22

7 197 Lengelbach-Pierce Zander UVM 18

8 205 Douglass Evan U Conn 15

9 236 Hendrik Kuhsel RIT 12

10 238 Schwenk August RIT 9

11 164 Mandel Charles UVM 7

12 180 Laracy Aidan UVM 5

13 144 Kreuger Eric UNH 3

14 226 Shurer Robert Penn State 2

15 220 Toritto Luke U Mass 1

16 214 Haskins Matthew UVM

17 179 Fricke Patrick UVM

18 204 Veggeberg Sammy U Mass

19 182 Hedlund Sammy UVM

20 124 Croteau Alex UNH

21 130 Forquer Daniel USMA

22 Eck Ben MIT OPEN

23 230 Glover James UVM

Men C 25 Starters Points

1 126 Kepes Tyler Clarkson 32

2 237 Chungbin Michael RIT 24

3 194 Lavendel Gabriel UVM 18

4 198 Koontz Miller Xavier UVM 15

5 187 Cavallaro Joe UVM 12

6 234 Macgregor Connor Plymouth State 9

7 116 Dorn Conrad RPI 7

8 213 Buell Matthew Lehigh 5

9 176 Roberts Shaun UVM 4

10 242 Bushey Abel RIT 3

11 165 Cecenas Benito UVM 2

12 232 Gimbel Garrett UVM 1

13 203 Cavazzi Austin U Mass

14 143 Romanishin John MIT

15 155 Samuel Damphousse UVM

16 109 You Charlie RPI

17 114 Relny Donovan Boston C

18 219 Hazlett Austin Penn State

19 170 Forster Ethan Lehigh

20 134 Pritchard Preston USMA

21 160 Connor Thomas UVM

22 211 Kane Timothy U Mass

23 181 Parisi Joe UVM

24 117 Carney Matthew MIT

25 133 Young Andrew USMA



Short Track

Women A 8 Starters 6 Laps Pts Time

1 136 Lawrence Kathryn MIT 80 25:39

2 118 Mrugal Allison RPI 70

3 127 Sullivan Emily OPEN

4 166 Brewster Hazel UVM 63

5 105 Archer Lucy MIT 57

6 183 Gajda Miranda UVM 51 -1 Lap

7 163 Gehring Kasinee UVM 45

8 177 Kessler Caroline UVM 40

Women B 7 Starters 4 Laps Pts Time

1 111 Copplestone Grace MIT 48

2 186 Pearsons Kirsten Penn State 41

3 107 Hadley Beth MIT 35

4 140 Alford Gabrielle USMA 30

5 110 Treers Laura MIT 26

6 191 Ramac Rebecca UVM 22

DNF 169 Walch Nicole UVM

Men A 19 Starters 10 Laps Pts Time

1 162 Lando Nick UVM 80 33:00

2 221 McNeill Kenneth Northeastern 70

3 175 Inger Jake UVM 63

4 103 Marion Jay RPI 57

5 121 Lovell Adam UNH 51

6 228 Smallidge Lucas U Conn 45

7 104 Nicholas Andrew RPI 40

8 215 Furness Sam Cornell 35

9 216 Waters Tobin U Mass 30

10 152 Smith-Curran Brooks UVM 26 -1 Lap

11 165 Cecenas Benito UVM 22

12 122 Cunningham Alec UNH 18

13 204 Veggeberg Sammy U Mass 15

14 155 Samuel Damphousse UVM 12

15 151 Tasik Brad UVM 9

16 164 Mandel Charles UVM 7

17 182 Hedlund Sammy UVM 5

18 130 Forquer Daniel USMA 3 2 Laps

19 198 Koontz Miller Xavier UVM 2

Men B 21 Starters 6 Laps Pts Time

1 156 Witz Keaton Lehigh 48 22:33

2 106 Clark Justin UNH 41

3 00 Eck Ben MIT OPEN

4 220 Toritto Luke U Mass 35

5 200 Farrell Benjamin Northeastern 30

6 134 Pritchard Preston USMA 26

7 123 White Charles UNH 22

8 179 Fricke Patrick UVM 18

9 139 Gengler Wyatt USMA 15

10 133 Young Andrew USMA 12

11 224 Finkelstein Joshua Northeastern 9

12 170 Forster Ethan Lehigh 7

13 108 Krol Prezemyslaw MIT 5

14 112 Egan Benjamin Boston C 3

15 196 McCartney Ian Lehigh 2

16 132 Hochschwender Maximilian UNH 1

17 213 Buell Matthew Lehigh

18 168 Slamm Joseph Northeastern

19 242 Bushey Abel RIT

20 161 Rockett Morgan Northeastern

21 193 Cassidy Nathaniel UVM

Men C 12 Starters 5 Laps Pts Time

1 135 Murdock Jacob USMA 32 22:00

2 248 Theall Andrew Boston C 24

3 192 Bensco Jacob U Mass 18

4 160 Connor Thomas UVM 15

5 157 Brocato Nicholas WPI 12

6 194 Lavendel Gabriel UVM 9

7 222 Lagnsford Trevyn Northeastern 7

8 207 Lyons Matthew U Mass 5

9 167 Shrives Daniel WPI 4 -1 Lap

10 149 Fitzsimmons Nicholas UVM 3

11 245 Montuori Vincent RPI 2

12 141 Mentzer Joshua Boston C 1

Team Relay

A Race 4 Teams 3 Laps Pts Time

1 UVM 110 11:29

2 Dr. E and Kenny 11:33

3 RPI 92 11:37

4 MIT 79 13:35

B Race 2 Teams 3 Laps Pts Time

1 USMA 65 14:19

2 MIT 52 16:14



Downhill

Women A 3 Starters Points Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

1 183 Gajda Miranda UVM 80 0:02:29.00 0:02:29.00

2 177 Kessler Caroline UVM 70 0:02:34.12 0:02:34.12

3 166 Brewster Hazel UVM 63 0:02:34.41 0:02:34.41

Women B 3 Starters Points Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

1 128 Smith Sarah Clarkson 41 0:02:37.11 0:02:37.11

2 105 Archer Lucy MIT 35 0:02:51.08 0:02:51.08

3 111 Copplestone Grace MIT 48 0:03:45.91 0:03:45.91

Men A 19 Starters Points Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

1 174 Leslie Jimmy UVM 80 0:01:50.81 0:01:50.81

2 151 Tasik Brad UVM 70 0:02:05.99 0:01:57.99 0:01:57.99

3 138 Peredine North UNH 63 0:02:00.08 0:01:59.35 0:01:59.35

4 209 Dipentima Dylan UVM 57 0:01:59.43 0:01:59.43

5 223 Daigle Alec U Mass 51 0:02:01.39 0:02:01.39

6 240 Alden Avery UVM 45 0:02:03.40 0:02:03.40

7 195 Parisi Trevor UVM 40 0:02:04.00 0:02:04.90 0:02:04.00

8 229 Daigle Sean MIT 35 0:02:04.77 0:02:04.77

9 129 Ellis Brian UNH 30 0:02:06.45 0:02:06.45

10 217 Lewis Daniel Penn State 26 0:02:07.10 0:02:06.90 0:02:06.90

11 125 Negrotti Christopher UNH 22 0:02:10.03 0:02:07.11 0:02:07.11

12 218 Moore Avi Penn State 18 0:02:07.33 0:02:07.33

13 178 Allardi Alexander UVM 15 0:02:07.43 0:02:09.53 0:02:07.43

14 152 Smith-Curran Brooks UVM 12 0:02:07.90 0:02:07.90

15 188 Leonard Ryan UVM 9 0:02:12.28 0:02:30.52 0:02:12.28

16 212 Goodwin Jack UVM 7 0:02:18.35 0:02:18.35

17 221 McNeill Kenneth Northeastern 5 0:02:19.54 0:02:19.54

18 173 DeMars Robbinson UVM 3 0:02:20.35 0:02:20.35

19 227 Page Zachary Clarkson 2 0:02:29.79 0:02:29.79

Men B 25 Starters Points Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

1 253 Kurz Ribetto Ziggy 48 0:02:00.00 0:02:00.00

2 208 McDonough Steven U Conn 41 0:02:08.34 0:02:03.90 0:02:03.90

3 144 Kreuger Eric UNH 35 0:02:04.57 0:03:13.46 0:02:04.57

4 254 Hopkins Simon RPI 30 0:02:06.21 0:02:06.21

5 225 McGranaghan Ben Open 0:02:06.78 0:02:06.78

6 205 Douglass Evan U Conn 26 0:02:14.44 0:02:07.06 0:02:07.06

7 148 Levine Jackson UNH 22 0:02:15.41 0:02:07.35 0:02:07.35

8 255 Healy Richard RPI 18 0:02:08.51 0:02:08.51

9 197 Lengelbach-Pierce Zander UVM 15 0:02:08.54 0:02:34.93 0:02:08.54

10 159 Rochford Emeric UVM 12 0:02:09.04 0:02:41.27 0:02:09.04

11 252 Al-Rijleh Fouad Northeastern 9 0:02:09.70 0:02:11.19 0:02:09.70

12 226 Shurer Robert Penn State 7 0:02:10.86 0:02:13.06 0:02:10.86

13 250 MacDonald Christopher UVM 5 0:02:14.78 0:02:14.78

14 246 Eskew Samuel Northeastern 3 0:02:15.21 0:02:17.68 0:02:15.21

15 218 Moore Avi Penn State 2 0:02:16.81 0:02:15.32 0:02:15.32

16 179 Fricke Patrick UVM 1 0:02:15.95 0:02:15.95

17 206 Carter Thomas U Conn 0:02:16.73 0:02:16.73

18 233 Manning Benjamin 0:02:17.41 0:02:16.81 0:02:16.81

19 180 Laracy Aidan RPI 0:02:17.24 0:02:17.69 0:02:17.24

20 204 Veggeberg Sammy U Mass 0:02:17.72 0:02:17.72

21 124 Croteau Alex UNH 0:02:27.62 0:02:17.93 0:02:17.93

22 214 Haskins Matthew 0:02:22.30 0:02:22.30

23 164 Mandel Charles UVM 0:02:28.61 0:02:28.61

24 249 Follansbee Brandon UVM 0:02:40.91 0:02:28.88 0:02:28.88

25 184 Laracy Timothy UVM 0:02:31.06 0:02:37.90 0:02:31.06

Men C 18 Starters Points Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

1 147 Mallory Luke Clarkson 32 0:02:07.48 0:02:07.48

2 176 Roberts Shaun UVM 24 0:02:13.41 0:02:13.41

3 200 Farrell Benjamin Northeastern 18 0:02:16.55 0:02:16.55

4 156 Witz Keaton Lehigh 15 0:02:17.10 0:02:17.10

5 241 Diorio Anthony Plymouth State 12 0:02:22.10 0:02:22.10

6 220 Toritto Luke U Mass 9 0:02:24.75 0:02:24.75

7 232 Gimbel Garrett UVM 7 0:02:27.35 0:02:27.35

8 198 Koontz Miller Xavier UVM 5 0:02:28.41 0:02:40.75 0:02:28.41

9 194 Lavendel Gabriel UVM 4 0:02:30.60 0:02:29.42 0:02:29.42

10 213 Buell Matthew Lehigh 3 0:02:29.56 0:02:35.38 0:02:29.56

11 234 Macgregor Connor Plymouth State 2 0:02:31.27 0:02:31.27

12 187 Cavallaro Joe UVM 1 0:02:31.36 0:02:31.36

13 113 Mitchel Robert Boston C 0:02:36.94 0:02:43.34 0:02:36.94

14 219 Hazlett Austin Penn State 0:02:39.91 0:02:41.95 0:02:39.91

15 185 See Registration 0:02:43.82 0:02:43.82

16 181 Parisi Joe UVM 4:08:30.00 0:02:47.74 0:02:47.74

17 235 Bruno Steve Plymouth State 0:03:07.48 0:04:02.01 0:03:07.48

18 247 MacCormac Michael WPI 0:03:09.38 0:03:09.38

Open 2 Starters Points Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

1 Galloway Rob 0:02:07.27 0:02:07.27

2 ?? ?? 0:02:08.52 0:02:08.52


